
Paralegal Certificate Schedule 

MILTON |  PLYMOUTH

Milton Campus Starting in Fall 2019
Hybrid Schedule

In class sessions meet Tuesday and Thursday, 6:30 – 9:30 p.m. 
Saturday sessions meet 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Online learning activities are completed during the schedule week

Orientation (in class):  Thursday, September 12, 5:30 – 7:00 pm

Litigation
 In class
 Online
 In class
 Online

Tuesday, September 17
Week of September 23
Tuesday, October 1 and Saturday, October 5 
Week of October 7

Legal Research and Writing

Tuesday, October 15 and Saturday, October 19  
Week of October 21
Tuesday, October 29 
Week of November 4

 In class
 Online
 In class
 Online

Probate
 In class
 Online
 In class
 Online

Thursday, October 17
Week of October 21
Thursday, October 31 and Saturday, November 2 
Week of November 4

Classes are delivered in a blended hybrid model – combining in-class and online activities – to best meet 
the needs of busy professionals.  Total tuition cost is $3495.

 In class
 Online
 In class
 Online 

Thursday,  September               19 and Saturday, September 21
Week of September 23
Thursday, October 3 
Week of October 7

 In class
 Online
 In class
 Online 

Business Organizations

Real Estate

Thursday, November 12 and Thursday, November 14
Week of November 18
Thursday, November 26
Week of December 2




